
Aluminium Door And Windows Hardware OEM Aluminium Profile Corner Joint
With Screw

Basic Information

China

XuanQing

500PCS

Negotiable

Carton Box

10-15 work days

TT

3000000pcs/mon

Product Specification

3 Years

Online Technical Support, Onsite Training,
Onsite Inspection, Free Spare Parts, Return
And Replacement

Graphic Design, Total Solution For Projects

Hotel,home,office

Modern

N/M

Aluminum Corner Joint

6063-T5 Primary Aluminum

Primary Colors

Aluminum Profile Doors And Windows

Connecting The Corner Of The Door Or
Window Spelling

Durable And Solid

Carton Box

Optional Aluminum Surface/surface
Sandblasting

6063-t5 aluminium corner joint, 
6063-t5 aluminium profile corner joint
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Warranty:

After-sale Service:

Project Solution Capability:

Application:

Design Style:

Type:

Product Name:

Material:

Color:

Usage Scenarios:

Function:

Feature:

Packing:

Foshan Xuanqing Zhilian Technology Co., LTD
aluminium-hardware.com
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Product Description

Aluminium Door and Window Corner Joint with Screw

Premium Corner Connection Solution

This aluminum profile corner joint is designed for structural integrity in aluminum doors and windows. Manufactured from
6063-T5 primary aluminum, it features a durable construction with optional surface treatments and includes a screw for
convenient installation.

Key Features

High-strength 6063-T5 aluminum construction

Available in standard and custom sizes (7-27.5mm height)

Optional surface treatments: aluminum surface or sandblasting

Includes mounting screw for easy installation

OEM/ODM customization available

3-year warranty with comprehensive after-sales support

Technical Specifications

Attribute Specification

Material 6063-T5 primary aluminum

Usage Aluminum/UPVC casement, swing/sliding windows/doors, French doors

Packing 500pcs/carton or custom packaging

Delivery Time Typically within 25 days

Payment Terms 30% deposit, 70% balance before shipment

Available Height Parameters (mm)

7

7.5

8

8.5

9

9.5

10

10.5

11

11.5

12

12.5

13

13.5

14

for m
ore products please visit us on alum

inium
-hardw

are.com
O

ur Product Introduction



14.5

15

16.5

17

17.5

18

18.5

19

19.5

20

20.5

21

21.5

22

22.5

23

23.5

24

24.5

25

25.5

26

26.5

27

27.5

43.5



Download Product
Introduction

Manufacturer Profile

Foshan Xuanqing Door and Window Accessories Co., Ltd. specializes in aluminum corner joint solutions with over ten
years of industry experience. Our product range includes various corner codes, anti-fall devices, hinges, and curtain wall
pendants. We hold multiple patents and offer comprehensive OEM/ODM services with mold customization capabilities.

https://www.maoyt.com/photo/domaindemo-358538/document/74898/Introduction-fsxuanqing.pdf


Packaging & Shipping

 +8613827792344  fsxuanqing@gmail.com  aluminium-hardware.com

Guangdong Foshan Nanhai No. 5-1, Songgang Lianbiao Industrial Zone, Shishan Town

Foshan Xuanqing Zhilian Technology Co., LTD
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